Specifications subject to change without notice
ATM 090 Medical  90 W
Specifications
Dimensions: 168 mm × 66 mm × 39 mm
Efficiency Level:  ErP Stage 2, CEC Level V
Marks / Approvals:
OUTPUT
MODEL VOLTAGE MIN. LOAD MAX. LOAD MAX. POWER
ATM 090-P120 12 V 0.00 A 7.50 A 90 W
ATM 090-P150 15 V 0.00 A 6.00 A 90 W
ATM 090-P190 19 V 0.00 A 4.74 A 90 W
ATM 090-P240 24 V 0.00 A 3.75 A 90 W
ATM 090-P360 36 V 0.00 A 2.50 A 90 W
ATM 090-P480 48 V 0.00 A 1.88 A 90 W
Standby Power Consumption Less than 0.3 W
Load Regulation ± 5 % (typical)
Ripple & Noise 1 % to 2 % × V p-p max. for output voltage @ full load
INPUT